
Riemann Agriculture Weekly Report 
Week Ending 26th March 2026  

 
Friday 20th – Thursday 26th March 2026 

Wool Forwards  

 

 

Maturity 18 Micron 18.5 Micron 19 Micron 20 Micron 21 Micron 

  Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High 

03/06/2026 - - - - - - 2,000 2,020 2,020 - - - - - - 

17/06/2026 - - - 5,000 2,100 2,100 - - - - - - - - - 

Total Volume - - - 5,000 - - 2,000 - - - - - - - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Riemann Agriculture Weekly Report 
Week Ending 26th March 2026  

 
Current Month to Date – March 2026 

Wool Forwards 

 

 

Maturity 18 Micron 18.5 Micron 19 Micron 20 Micron 21 Micron 

  Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High 

03/06/2026 - - - - - - 2,000 2,020 2,020 - - - - - - 

17/06/2026 - - - 5,000 2,100 2,100 - - - - - - - - - 

Total Volume - - - 5,000 - - 2,000 - - - - - - - - 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Riemann Agriculture Weekly Report 
Week Ending 26th March 2026  

 
Prior Month – February 2026 

Wool Forwards 

Maturity 17 Micron 18 Micron 18.5 Micron 19 Micron 19.5 Micron 

  Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High Volume Low High 

04/03/2026 - - - - - - 2,500 2,150 2,150 - - - - - - 

11/03/2026 - - - - - - 2,500 2,150 2,150 - - - - - - 

18/03/2026 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

15/04/2026 5,000 2,305 2,305 - - - - - - 18,000 2,035 2,060 - - - 

06/05/2026 - - - 5,000 2,225 2,225 - - - - - - - - - 

13/05/2026 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5,000 2,070 2,070 

20/05/2026 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5,000 2,070 2,070 

15/07/2026 - - - - - - - - - 2,500 2,000 2,000 - - - 

Total Volume 5,000 - - 5,000 - - 5,000 - - 20,500 - - 10,000 - - 

 

 

 

Maturity 20 Micron 21 Micron 

  Volume Low High Volume Low High 

18/03/2026 5,000 2,020 2,020 - - - 

13/05/2026 5,000 2,040 2,040 5,000 2,020 2,020 

20/05/2026 5,000 2,040 2,040 - - - 

17/06/2026 - - - 2,000 2,020 2,020 

Total Volume 15,000 - - 7,000 - - 


